GLOBALIZING
PRACTICES AND
UNIVERSITY RESPONSES

European and Anglo—American
Differences

Jan Currie, Richard DeAngelis, Harry de Boer,
Jeroen Huisman, and Claude Lacotte

Studies in Higher Education
Philip G. Altbach, Series Editor

PRAEGER




Contents

@ N o Gk W=

Tables
Series Foreword by Philip G. Altbach

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Context and Design of the Study

Privatization, Competition, and Entrepreneurialism
University Governance

Accountability

Employment Flexibility

New Technologies

Conclusion: What Is the Future for Universities
on the Global Stage?

Appendix I: Description of Sample

Appendix II: Interview Protocol

Bibliography

Index

ix
xi

xiii

23
49
77
113
139
161

185

199
203
205
219



