GLOBALIZING PRACTICES AND UNIVERSITY RESPONSES

European and Anglo-American Differences

Jan Currie, Richard DeAngelis, Harry de Boer, Jeroen Huisman, and Claude Lacotte

> Studies in Higher Education Philip G. Altbach, Series Editor



Contents

	Tables	ix
	Series Foreword by Philip G. Altbach	xi
	Acknowledgments	xiii
1.	Introduction	1
2.	Context and Design of the Study	23
3.	Privatization, Competition, and Entrepreneurialism	49
4 .	University Governance	77
5.	Accountability	113
6.	Employment Flexibility	139
7.	New Technologies	161
8.	Conclusion: What Is the Future for Universities on the Global Stage?	185
	Appendix I: Description of Sample	199
	Appendix II: Interview Protocol	203
	Bibliography	205
	Index	219